REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: SOUTHWEST DUBOIS SCH. CORP.
Address of School Corporation: 105 W Sunset Dr
City: Huntingburg Zip: 47542
VIN: 1GDHG31R311170406 License
Number:
. Blue Bird . Make of
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2001 Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: A IBn;pected Kelly Hammond

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

4/19/2012 Time:

58883

GMC

Unknown

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

3:39 PM
192110

19

AB2

2001

6682



