REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual			Date:	4/19/2012	2 Time:	3:39 PM
Name of School C Address of Schoo	•	SOU	THWEST DUB 105 W Sunset	OIS SCH. CORP. t Dr		Corp ID:	192110
City:	Huntingburg		Zip:	47542		County Number:	19
VIN:	1GDHG31R3111704	106		License Number:	58883	Bus Number:	AB2
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year	: 2001	Make of Chassis:	GMC	Year:	2001
Bus Type:				Mileage:	Unknown		
Inspection Status:	A		Inspected By:	Kelly Hammond		PE:	6682

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description